BetSence Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
E/W Double 31st 1.00 Loss -1.00 31.25
19:40 Zac Brown 10.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
20:40 Something 10.00
Chelmsford Lucky
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 19:40 Giogiobbo 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 18:40 Trouble 15.00 1.00 Win 3 1.25 33.25
Chelmsford Shooter
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 13:40 Carlisle |Afandem 12.00 1.00 Win 1 6.60 32
Each Way 30th 18:10 Carlisle |Jagerbond 34.00 1.00 Win 3 3.63 25.4
Single 30th 15:50 Peace Prevails 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.77
'Yarmouth
Each Way 29th 20:25 Cartmel |Oksana 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.77
Each Way 29th 19:10 Warwick |Mrsrobin 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.77
Each Way 29th 18:45 Cartmel |Gris De Pron 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.77
Each Way 29th 14:50 Hamilton |Tor 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.77
Each Way 29th 14:20 Hamilton |Kenny The 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 26.77
Captain
Each Way 29th 14:10 Beverley |Young Tiger 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.27
Single 29th 14:00 Newton |Charlie Papa 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 26.27
Abbot Lima
Each Way 28th 19:40 Hollander 34.00 1.00 Not Available - 27.27
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Win 5.00 27.27
16:30 Brighton |Enzo 3.00
17:00 Brighton |King Crimson 3.00
Single 28th 16:00 Brighton |Peace Prevails 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 22.27
Each Way 28th 14:50 Redcar |Champagne 51.00 1.00 Win 2 4.50 22.27
Marengo
Each Way 28th 14:00 Brighton |Princess 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.77
Florence
Each Way 27th 17:30 Nervous Nerys 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.77
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:55 Top Boy 51.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 19.77
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:45 Redcar |Dark Devil 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.77
Single 27th 16:30 Cartmel |Voix D'Eau 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.77
Each Way 27th 16:25 Druid's Folly 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.77
Huntingdon
Single 27th 16:10 Redcar |Thomas 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.77
Cranmer
Each Way 27th 15:35 Redcar |Raypeteafterm 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 24.77
e
Single 27th 13:35 Sapphire Noire 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.77
Huntingdon
Each Way 26th 17:25 Fontwell |Sixties Idol 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.77
Single 26th 15:05 Kelso Beeno 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.77
Single 26th 14:35 Kelso Lovely Schtuff 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.77
Each Way 25th 20:35 Ffos Las [Shadow's Boy 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.77
Each Way 25th 18:35 Ffos Las |Spock 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.77
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 18:20 Salisbury|Gold Hunter 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.77
Each Way 25th 18:20 Salisbury|Harry Beau 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.77
Single 25th 16:55 Zac Brown 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 33.77
Goodwood
Each Way 24th 17:10 Starchant 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.77
Goodwood
Each Way 24th 16:40 Jacob Cats 21.00 1.00 Not Available - 34.77
Goodwood
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Kempton |Sellingallthetim 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.77
(A.W) e
Each Way 22nd 20:15 Rightdownthem 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 35.77
Southwell iddle
Each Way 22nd 19:45 Hes Our Robin 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.77
Southwell
Single 22nd 17:40 Ayr Mywayistheonl 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.77
yway
Each Way 22nd 15:25 Warwick |Shady Glen 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.77
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Butterfield 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 39.77
'Yarmouth
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Warwick |Knight 11.00 1.00 Win 2 0.50 39.07
Destroyer
Each Way 22nd 14:30 Ayr Ninjago 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.57
Single 22nd 14:10 Brigand 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 39.57
Yarmouth
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Enzo 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 39.57
Yarmouth
Each Way 21st 18:40 Lord In Red 10.00 1.00 Win 1 5.63 39.57
Huntingdon
E/W Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 33.94
14:45 Sleepdancer 5.00
Nottingham
15:05 Brighton |Dark Poet 5.00
Each Way 20th 20:15 Leicester|Cookupastorm 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 34.94
Each Way 20th 16:05 Redcar |Requinto Dawn 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.94
Each Way 19th 17:45 Market  |Simply Lucky 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.94
Rasen
Single 19th 17:10 Market |Return Flight 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.94
Rasen
Each Way 18th 20:05 Kenny The 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 38.94
Doncaster Captain
Each Way 18th 18:10 Thirsk  |Patrick 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.94
Each Way 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Starplex 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 40.94
Each Way 17th 14:35 Sea Fox 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41.94
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:15 Perth Lough Kent 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 42.94
Single 15th 21:05 Perth Skyhill 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.94
Single 15th 19:05 Perth Steak And 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.94
Spuds
Each Way 15th 17:15 Meshardal 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.94
'Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 16:45 Brigand 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.94
'Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 16:25 Newton |Ormskirk 21.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 40.94
Abbot
Single 14th 20:10 She's Gina 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 38.94
Southwell
Single 14th 17:40 Code Of Law 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.94
Southwell
Each Way 14th 17:30 Ffos Las |Sin Sin 19.00 1.00 Win 2 1.30 28.94
Each Way 14th 17:00 Boycie 13.00 1.00 Not Available - 27.64
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 16:00 Mustaageem 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.64
Chepstow
Each Way 13th 17:45 Rock N'Stones 26.00 1.00 Win 1 15.00 28.64
Musselburgh
Each Way 13th 17:10 Dancing 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.14 13.64
Musselburgh  |Mountain
Each Way 13th 14:30 Lord Of The 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 135




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh |Glen
Each Way 12th 16:05 Chance It 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 145
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:30 Riddlestown 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 155
Plumpton
E/W Double 11th 1.00 Win 17.00 9.5
20:00 Warwick |A Tail Of 15.00
Intrigue
20:15 Thirsk  |[Economic 15.00
Crisis
Single 11th 19:45 Thirsk  |Super Kid 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
Single 11th 16:40 Dark Devil 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.5
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:50 Hexham |Blunder Buss 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.5
Single 11th 15:10 Haydock |John Constable 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.5
Each Way 11th 13:25 Lingfield |Tebay 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.5
Each Way 10th 19:40 Rosarno 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:00 Ripon Music Society 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
Single 10th 17:40 Superseded 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -0.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:15 Chester |Baydar 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.5
Single 10th 14:45 Market |Sultans Hero 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.5
Rasen
Each Way 10th 13:50 Chester |Baraweez 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.50 -6.5
Each Way 9th 20:30 Something 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.70 -7
Chelmsford Lucky
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:50 Stolberg 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.7
\Wincanton
Single 9th 17:20 Dream Free 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.7
\Worcester
Single 9th 16:25 Vaxalco 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -5.7
Huntingdon
Single 9th 14:45 Ask Catkin 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -8.2
Huntingdon
Single 8th 20:05 Jagerbond 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.2
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:20 Newton |Atlantic Grey 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.2
Abbot
Single 8th 15:20 Kelso Melody Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.2
Scotland
E/W Double 7th 1.00 Loss -0.20 -19.2
18:20 Exeter |Max Forte 4.00
19:20 Exeter |Triple Chief 4.00
Each Way 7th 16:55 Champagne 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19
\Wetherby Marengo
Each Way 7th 14:40 Bennys Girl 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18
Fakenham
Single 6th 17:00 Warwick |Druid's Folly 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17
Single 6th 16:40 Kempton |Cut The Corner 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
Single 6th 15:05 Beverley |Pearl Of Qatar 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -15
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Butterfield 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Single 5th 14:35 Hamilton |Carbon Dating 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13
Single 5th 13:30 Hamilton |Economic 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12
Crisis
Single 4th 20:35 Hexham [Apache Pilot 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Each Way 4th 19:50 Blue Rambler 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 -10
Doncaster
Single 4th 18:35 Hexham |Steel Wave 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Single 3rd 17:10 Dew Pond 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11
Musselburgh
Each Way 3rd 17:00 Mustaageem 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Chepstow
Single 3rd 15:05 Lingfield |Charles Molson 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 14:25 Duke Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Musselburgh  |Firenze
Each Way 2nd 20:10 Salisbury[Sellingallthetim 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7
e
Single 2nd 13:45 Lord Of The 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6
Musselburgh |Glen
Single 2nd 13:45 Economic 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - -5
Musselburgh |Crisis
Single 1st 18:00 Bath Kadiz 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Each Way 1st 17:35 Ascot Mountain 51.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 -4
Rescue
Single 1st 17:00 Ascot Tomily 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 16:35 Brighton |Tarrzan 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 16:10 Contrast 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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